



Annual General Meeting and Awards Luncheon



9:30 a.m. - 2:30 p.m. • Friday, January 12, 2024

The 2023 Annual General Meeting and Awards Luncheon will be held **Friday**, **January 12**, **2024** at the Maple Grove Community Center in Maple Grove, Minnesota. Please join us for our annual review and awards celebration. The MRPA professional award recipients will be honored following the luncheon.

Event's Schedule

- Minnesota Recreation and Park Association Annual Meeting 10:30 11:15 a.m.



Registration Form

Organization: _		
Name(s):		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Email:		

Please check one of the following regarding your attendance plans:

- ☐ Meeting Only (no fee)
- Meeting and Luncheon (\$69) x # of Attendees ____ = Total \$ _____
- 1 Luncheon Only (\$69) x # of Attendees ____ = Total \$
- Professional Award (meritorious excluded) Recipient (no fee)

Registration fees payable to MRPA.

- Check Enclosed
- □ Check Has Been Requested
- Online at mnrpa.org

Mail or scan/email the completed form by January 4 to:

MRPA • Attn: AGM • 200 Charles Street NE • Fridley, MN 55432

Or scan and email to: gerhard@mnrpa.org
Tel: 763.571.1305 x109 • Web: mnrpa.org



Event Location Information

Maple Grove Community Center

12951 Weaver Lake Road

Maple Grove, MN 55369

Tel: 763.494.6500

Web: maplegrovemn.gov